
LAST NAMEFIRST NAME EXT. OFFICE EMAIL OFFICE HOURS 

Abrams Jessica None AS-365 jessica.abrams@csulb.edu
T 10:15-10:45am & 2-3:15pm, Th 2-3:15pm 

by appointment

Aguirre Selene None AS-345 selene.aguirre@csulb.edu MW 4-5pm 

Anderson Joe None AS-301 joseph.anderson@csulb.edu MW 11-12:30pm & T/Th 9:30-10:30am

Arvilla Eduardo None AS-378 earvilla@outlook.com W 4-5pm

Asenas Jennifer 7679 AS-373 jennifer.asenas@csulb.edu
T/Th 11-12pm (appointments only) & T/Th 

12-12:30pm (walk-ins)

Bachman Guy None AS-371 guy.bachman@csulb.edu T/TH 1-2pm

Biganeh Maryam None AS-379 csulbiganeh@gmail.com W 4-6pm 

Bolkan San None AS-350 san.bolkan@csulb.edu M 8-9am & by appointment

Captan Rashad None COB-334 rashad.captan@csulb.edu 

Cargile Aaron 7971 AS-353 aaron.cargile@csulb.edu
M 9:30-10:45am, W 1:30-3:15pm & by 

appointment

Carr Chloe None AS-378 chloer.carr12@gmail.com W 4:15-5:15pm

Castello Tony 4300 AS-302 anthony.castello@csulb.edu MWF 7-7:50am & MWF 11:50-12:20pm

Castillo Savanna None AS-379 savcastillo54@gmail.com 
T/Th 11-12pm, W 11-12:30pm & F 10-

11:30am

Castro Paula 8763 AS-345 paula.castro@csulb.edu MTWTh 12:30-1:30pm

Cooper Deven 8849 AS-377 deven.cooper@csulb.edu T 11-12:15pm, 2-3:15pm & Th 11-12:15pm 

Cuomo Anthony 8564 LA3-108 anthony.cuomo@csulb.edu MW 7:30-8am

Dadah Kamiran None AS-379 k.dadahCSULB@gmail.com T/Th 12-1pm

Derme Christina 7111 AS-356 christina.derme@csulb.edu
T/Th 11-12:15pm & Th 3:30-4:30pm & by 

appointment 

Downey Sharon None AS-344 shadowney@aol.com Email first, then by appointment

Drees Caitlin None AS-379 caitlin.e.drees@gmail.com W 11:30-2:30pm

Duerringer Chris 1647 AS-363 christopher.duerringer@csulb.edu On Sabbatical

Duong Alissa None F04-158 alissaduong@gmail.com T 1-3pm

Edwards Dave 7868 dave.edwards@csulb.edu M 5-7pm & by appointment

Eisenstadt Michael 4340 AS-380 michael.eisenstadt@csulb.edu T/Th 10:45am-12pm & by appointment

Fountain Megan None AS-379 megan.fountain@student.csulb.edu M 11-12pm & W 8:30-9:30am

Fox Nick None AS-345 nickmfox@gmail.com MW 11:30-12:15pm, 2:15-3:15pm 

Fox Ragan 1346 AS-364 ragan.fox@csulb.edu MW 1-2pm

Fullman Aaron 8849 AS-377 aaron.fullman@csulb.edu T/Th 10-11:45am

Gradis Jennifer 8873 AS-344 jennifer.gradis@csulb.edu
MW 9:30-10:30am, 12:30-1:30pm & by 

appointment 

Hartnett Devyn None AS-379 devynhartnett92@gmail.com T 1-2:30pm & W 12:30-2pm

Hartzell Stephanie None AS-348 stephanie.hartzell@csulb.edu T/Th 12:30-1:30pm & T 5-6pm

Hauth Center 7142 AS-122 jamie.wiles@csulb.edu N/A

Heyse Amy 7162 AS-366 amy.heyse@csulb.edu See Syllabus

Hudson David None AS-301 david.hudson@csulb.edu TW 6-6:50pm 

Hyepock Mary None AS-378 maryejhyepock@gmail.com T 12:30-1:30pm

Ith Phatana 8873 AS-345 phatana.ith@csulb.edu M 5:15-7:45pm & W 5:15-6:45pm

Ivezaj Liza None AS-379 lizaivezaj.csulb@gmail.com MW 4:15-5:15pm 

Janke Kelly None AS-344 kelly.janke@csulb.edu T/Th 1-3pm

Johnson Ann 7673 AS-311 ann.johnson@csulb.edu By appointment 
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Johnson Jarvis 8873 AS-345 jarvis.johnson@csulb.edu T/Th 8:15-9:15am, 5-6pm

Johnson Kevin 4313 AS-304 kevin.johnson@csulb.edu W 12:30-1:30pm, F 8:30-10:30am

Jones Chelsea None AS-378 cjones.csulb@gmail.com W 9:30-10:30am

Kahn Adam 7130 AS-354 adam.kahn@csulb.edu T/Th 12:30-1:30pm & by appointment

Kelsey Dawn 5957 AS-374 dawn.kelsey@csulb.edu T/Th 11-12pm

Kolokotrones Alexia 8873 AS-345 alexia.kolokotrones@csulb.edu
MWF 7:30-8am, 11:50-12:30pm & F 12:45-

1:45pm

Kopp Ty 4300 AS-302 alan.kopp@csulb.edu T/Th 10-10:45am, 12:30-1:40pm

Kreiser Pamela 7111 AS-356 pamela.kreiser@csulb.edu
MW 9:30-10:30am, 12:30-1:30pm & by 

appointment

Lyrse Barry None AS-345 barry44gmg@yahoo.com
M 4:15-5:15pm, T 9:15-11:15am & by 

appointment

Mang Dorri None F04-158 dmangcsulb@gmail.com T 9:30-10:30am 

Mao Yuping None AS-349 yuping.mao@csulb.edu MW 12:30-1:30pm & by appointment 

Mariscal Leslie None F04-158 leslie.mariscal@student.csulb.edu T/Th 5:45-6:45pm

McCroskey Lynda None AS-347 lynda.mccroskey@csulb.edu
T/Th 11-12:15pm (in AS-347) & T/Th 4:45-

5pm (in Ph1-140)

McKay Valerie None AS-344 valerie.mckay@csulb.edu
Online instructor (will repsond to emails M-

Th until 7pm)

McPherson Mary 4312 AS-357 mary.mcpherson@csulb.edu On Sabbatical 

Moldoveanu Minodora 8873 AS-345 minodora.moldoveanu@gmail.com M 6-7pm

Ohlsen David None AS-345 david.ohlsen@gmail.com W 12-1pm & by appointment 

Ortega Valerie None AS-378 valortega.cs@gmail.com T 12-1pm

Pfister Raven None AS-375 raven.pfister@csulb.edu MW 11-1pm & by appointment 

Pipion Christiaan None F04-158 chrispipion@gmail.com M 11-12pm

Profenius Lucienne None AS-378 lprofenius.csulb@gmail.com T 4-5pm

Quaack Karly None AS-378 karlyquaack@gmail.com
M 12:30-1:30pm, T 8:15-9:15am, 12:30-

1:30pm

Rich Marc 8835 marc.rich@csulb.edu See Syllabus 

Robinson Subrina None AS-361 drsjrobinson2@gmail.com Virtual Office Hours -- appointment only

Rodriguez Jose 7954 AS-367 jose.rodriguez@csulb.edu M-W 9:15-10:45am & by appointment

Ruiz De Castilla Clariza 8564 AS-355 clariza.ruizdecastilla@csulb.edu
MW 1-2pm & T/Th 11-12pm & by 

appointment

Russell Jessica None AS-370 jessica.russell@csulb.edu M 7:15-8am, 11-12:15pm & by appointment 

Salehuddin Abdullah None F04-160 salehuas8239@berkeley.edu

Sauceda James 8151 FO3-003 james.sauceda@csulb.edu T/Th 12-2pm 

Sewell Kaci 8873 AS-345 kaci.sewell@csulb.edu M 12-2pm 

Utley Ebony 5303 ebony.utley@csulb.edu See Syllabus

Velarde Reyna 8873 AS-345 reynavelarde@gmail.com 
MW 11:30-12:15pm, 2-3:15pm & by 

appointment 

White Zachary None AS-379 zwhite619@gmail.com M 11-12pm, T 9:30-10:30am, F 8:45-9:45am

Whitney Melanie 8873 AS-345 melanie.whitney@csulb.edu See Syllabus

Wiles Jamie 2136 AS-122 jamie.wiles@csulb.edu F 8:30-9:30am, 12-1pm

Wong Yu Jozelle None AS-378 jwongyu@outlook.com T 12:15-1:15pm 

Wright Lucretia 8873 AS-345 lucretia.wright@csulb.edu MW 5-6pm & by appointment

Young Stacy 1360 AS-352 sly.young@csulb.edu See Syllabus 
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